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

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: JEAN MARIE MORGAN Agent Phone: 908-279-4441

Rem: Pristine 4 Bedroom Colonial with easy access to Award winning Downtown, all
schools and parks. Renovated to perfection! Enchanting mahogany front porch opens to a
bright foyer, Living Room, forrmal

Agent Rem: Fabulous 4 bdrm in the Wilson School district on a quaint, beautiful
street! Great value at this price...new kitchen & baths, mahogany front porch-a
must see!
Dir: NORTH CHESTNUT TO RAYMOND ST
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Agent 4 Up Open House

02/24/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $709,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3530234 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

3 TUXEDO PL, Cranford Twp.
07016-2354 Ybt: 1935 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: TOWNE REALTY GROUP, LLC Agt Name: SINDEE BUCHALTER Agent Phone: 973-202-7260

Rem: Move in Condition 5 BR/3.1 BA side hall colonial on manicured property in desirable
Northside location. Entry foyer, hardwood floors & high hat lighting throughout,

Agent Rem: Updated 5 Br/3.1 Ba Colonial in desirable neighborhood, Move in
condition! Just reduced!
Dir: N.Union to Manor to Tuxedo

02/24/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $865,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3493739 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

555 ALDEN AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-3060 Ybt: 1929 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: MAUREEN
ILLANOVSKY Agent Phone: 908-391-9295

Rem: Beautifully landscaped 4 bedrm colonial in the "Gardens", close to town. Lg liv rm w/
fpl, dining rm, family rm, powder rm & eat in kitchen on 1st level. Master bath w/ jacuzzi tub
& stall shower.

Agent Rem: Beautiful home w/deep yard in fabulous location!
Dir: Mountain to Alden

02/24/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $799,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: No

ML#: 3530197 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

306 WOODS END RD,
Westfield Town 07090-2908 Ybt: 1961 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS WESTFIELD Agt Name: ANDY WEISSMAN Agent Phone: 917-885-3792

Rem: DELIGHTFULLY INVITING & TOTALLY UPDATED HOME. MOVE-IN READY WITH
GREAT CURB APPEAL LOCATED IN A HIGHLY DESIRABLE, QUIET, NEIGHBORHOOD.
W/OPEN FL00R PLAN NEW KITCHEN SS APPLIANCES AND UPDATED BATHS.

Agent Rem: DELIGHTFULLY INVITING & TOTALLY UPDATED HOME. MOVE-
IN READY IN GREAT NEIGHBORHOOD. OPEN FL00R PLAN NEW KITCHEN
WITH SS APPL, UPDATED BATHS, 2-CAR GAR. TREX DECK
Dir: Lawrence Avenue to Woods End Road

02/24/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $424,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3530991 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

232 BYRD AVE, Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-1402 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: SIGNATURE REALTY NJ Agt Name: PETER MORIELLO Agent Phone: 908-451-2311

Rem: Absolute adorable home nestled in the perfect location. The layout of the home flows
naturally. Living room, DR, BDRM, Full bathroom, and kitchen located on main level.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Rt. - 22 East or Mountain Ave to Byrd Ave
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Agent 4 Up Open House

02/24/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $849,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3532940 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

914 COOLIDGE ST, Westfield
Town 07090-1213 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: KRISTEN
LICHTENTHAL Agent Phone: 908-956-5239

Rem:
Agent Rem: HUGE 3 story addition includes a master suite, family room and
walkout basement. Don't miss it!
Dir: East Broad to Benson to Coolidge

02/24/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $639,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3519378 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

14 HAMPTON RD, Cranford
Twp. 07016-1807 Ybt: 1930 Type: PUBLIC
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

Rem: Fabulous Move in Ready, 4 bdrm split level home. Updated open kitchen
w/environmentally friendly custom cabinets and counter top, SS appl. Pella windows in
updated rooms. Dining area opens to LR.

Agent Rem: Fabulous, move in ready, 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath, Split level home.
Kitchen and powder room updated 2012/13. New roof, gutters and garage door.
Above ground pool.
Dir: Raritan Rd To Featherbed Left onto Acorn Drive
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Agent 4 Up Open House

02/23/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $439,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3531801 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

41 HARDING AVE, Clark Twp.
07066-2545 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Snacks

Office Name: RITE CHOICE REALTY LLC Agt Name: JULIA CALLIRGOS Agent Phone: 908-220-8933

Rem: DON'T MISS YOUR OPPORTUNITY TO OWN THIS BEAUTIFUL COLONIAL
HOUSE IN THE WONDERFUL TOWN OF CLARK.HOME FEATURES 4 BEDROOMS,2
FULL BATHROOMS , NEW FLOORS ,NEW BATHS, NEW KITCHEN GRANITE
COUNTERTOP

Agent Rem: Come and see this beautiful Renovated House this Saturday at our
open house located 41 Harding Ave Clark NJ . Hosted by Julia Callirgos &
Josiane Gouvea ,
Dir: BROADWAY TO HARDING

02/24/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $519,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3533092 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

1215 SUNNYFIELD LN, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2219 Ybt: 1947 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: JOAN KYLISH Agent Phone: 908-868-0008

Rem: There's lots to love about this 8 rm, 3 bd, 2 full bath exp cape nestled on 1/3 acre on
southside of SP. Painted tiles surround gas fpl in LR,Formal DR, EIK, FR, Den ,BR, Full Bath
complete 1st Fl.

Agent Rem: 8 rm, 3 br, 2 full bath exp cape nestled on 1/3 acre on
southside.Short distance to elem & middle schools. New gas furnace & chim
liner.Wrap around deck & patio
Dir: Terrill Rd. to Kevin Rd, left on Aberdeen to Sunnyfield.

02/24/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom Home LP: $945,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3531747 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

1516 BOULEVARD, Westfield
Town 07090-2811 Ybt: 2016 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: MARIA D. ILIEV Agent Phone: 908-256-1429

Rem: Simply Stunning 2 Yr Old Cust Colonial of unsurpassed Quality, Spacious w/ 5 BR's, 4
1/2 BA, Open & Inviting interior feat 1st. Fl. Den, Banquet-size Dining Rm, Open lay-out
Kitchen to Fam. Rm w/ F/P,

Agent Rem:
Dir: South Avenue to Boulevard, between Marlboro & Vernon Terr.

02/24/2019 Style: Bi-Level LP: $600,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3520209 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

268 FRIAR LN, Mountainside
Boro 07092-1359 Ybt: 1962 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: MARIA D. ILIEV Agent Phone: 908-256-1429

Rem: Turn-key Home, Light & Spacious Interior 4 BR & 3 Full BA., Sought after "Sherwood
Forest" Neighborhood; Feat. NEW ROOF 2019, Newer Kitchen w/ Maple Cabis/Granite; 3
Remodeled Baths; Family Rm w/ FP,

Agent Rem:
Dir: Rt 22 West to Robin Hood Road continue straight onto Friar Lane; #268 on
Right
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Agent 4 Up Open House

02/24/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $550,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3533178 Tot Baths: 1.2 Status: A

900 TICE PL, Westfield Town
07090-2629 Ybt: 1940 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: MICHELE BEAULIEU Agent Phone: 908-296-6196

Rem: Four bedroom colonial in vibrant neighborhood, just over a mile to train and under a
mile to elementary, intermediate and high schools.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Grove or Clifton to Tice

02/24/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $815,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A
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
Close to Summit & Westfield Train station.Easy commute to NY

Agent Rem: Make an offer on this custom Built home. 25 min ride to NY, close to
Trains and public transportation. Make this yours. No mansion Tax This is priced
to sell
Dir: Rte 22 West to Summit Road & make a right, property is 1st house on the left
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Agent 4 Up Open House

02/24/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $719,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3533459 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

867 DORIAN RD, Westfield
Town 07090-4401 Ybt: 1928 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: MARYALICE RYAN Agent Phone: 908-917-5801

Rem: BEAUTIFULLY RENOVATED COLONIAL W CHARMING MAHOGANY FRONT
PORCH, NEWLY RENOVATED CUSTOM EAT-IN KITCHEN OPEN TO SUNNY FAMILY
RM W SKYLIGHTS & SLIDERS TO CEDAR DECK - LR W WBFP, LARGE DINING RM,
2ND

Agent Rem: UPDATED, MOVE IN READY COLONIAL W/ TONS OF CHARM IN
GREAT LOCATION - NEW KITCHEN OPEN TO FAMILY ROOM, TONS OF
UPDATES
Dir: LAMBERTS MILL ROAD TO DORIAN

02/24/2019 Style: Ranch, Expanded
Ranch LP: $979,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3533458 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

810 WILLOW GROVE RD,
Westfield Town 07090-3524 Ybt: 1970 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: MARYALICE RYAN Agent Phone: 908-917-5801

Rem: ABSOLUTELY MOVE IN READY, COMPLETELY UPDATED W STUNNING
KITCHEN/BATHS/OPEN FLOOR PLAN - MUCH LARGER THAN IT LOOKS - FANTASTIC
NEW KITCHEN W BREAKFAST NOOK, CENTER ISLAND & PANTRY OPEN TO FORMAL
DINING

Agent Rem: FANTASTIC 5 BEDROOM 4 1/2 BATH UPDATED HOME W OPEN
FLOOR PLAN, BEAUTIFUL KITCHEN, GREAT FLOW
Dir: RAHWAY OR LAMBERTS MILL TO WILLOW GROVE

02/24/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $775,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3521220 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

25 HAMILTON AVE, Cranford
Twp. 07016-2449 Ybt: 1930 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: MEGHAN
CUTHBERTSON Agent Phone: 917-623-4248

Rem: Entire House Exterior Freshly Painted! Fabulous 5 BR, 2.5 BA Center Hall Colonial in
Desirable, Tree-Lined North Side Neighborhood, 1 block to Express Bus to NYC & 1/2 mile
to Train & Historic,

Agent Rem: Stately 5 BR 2.5 Bath Colonial in desirable Cranford neighborhood.
Convenient to everything: downtown, NYC Bus & Train, shopping etc!
Dir: North Ave to Elizabetht to Hamilton

02/23/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $795,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3533070 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

115 W GROVE ST, Westfield
Town 07090-1605 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Snacks

Office Name: RE/MAX NEW MILLENNIUM GROUP Agt Name: ROGERIA PEREIRA Agent Phone: 908-347-2776

Rem: This newly renovated colonial home is aesthetically pleasing to the eye! Agent Rem:
Dir: Central Avenue to Grove Street
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Agent 4 Up Open House

02/24/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $739,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3529579 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

2062 CHURCH AVE, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1835 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: CAROL DIGRACI Agent Phone: 201-401-6056

Rem: Beautiful Colonial fully renovated in 2016. 4 Bedrooms, 4 1/2 Bathrooms. First floor
features a gorgeous Kitchen, Dining Room, Living Room with Gas Fireplace and 1/2 Bath.

Agent Rem: Almost New, 5 Bedroom, 4 1/2 Bath Colonial, Finished Attic and
Basement. MOVE RIGHT IN!
Dir: Westfield Road to Portland Ave to Church

02/24/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,095,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3533297 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

684 SHADOWLAWN DR,
Westfield Town 07090 Ybt: 1957 Type: PUBLIC
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

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3531716 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

2425 MOUNTAIN AVE, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1415 Ybt: 1940 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: GINA SURIANO Agent Phone: 908-917-4577

Rem: This warm + inviting home has a LR w/ woodburning fireplace, updated kitchen w/
granite countertops + separate dining area, master bedroom w/ skylights + full bath. Furnace
2017

Agent Rem: Inviting 3 Br,2 bath Cape Cod,has LR w/FPL, updated kit w/granite
counters,MBR w/ skylights +full bath,finished bsmt w/wet bar, laundry rm +
Furnace 2017.
Dir: Park or Westfield Rd to Mountain Ave

02/24/2019 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-End Unit LP: $429,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3533827 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

675 RARITAN RD UNIT 029,
Clark Twp. 07066-2209 Ybt: 1989 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: CHARLENE RICA Agent Phone: 908-229-2363

Rem: Completely renovated stunning twnhse in the desirable Log Cabin estates. This
beautiful end unit has an open floor plan with a gourmet kitchen with granite cntr tops, bkfst
bar and vaulted ceilings.

Agent Rem: Stunning twnhse with 2 bedrms and 2.5 bths. Completely renovated
end unit has an open fl plan with a gourmet kitchen with granite cntrtps, hw flrs, fp
& bsmt.
Dir: Raritan Road to Log Cabin Estates
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Agent 4 Up Open House

02/23/2019 Style: Colonial, Tudor LP: $629,900

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 2:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3501724 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

867 RARITAN RD, Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-2719 Ybt: 1980 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: CENTURY 21 SUPREME REALTY Agt Name: ROBERT PFISTER Agent Phone: 908-400-6219

Rem: Huge Tudor Colonial in need of updating but has so much potential. A little over 3,200
Sq. Ft. The first floor features a large living room, formal dining room, eat in kitchen with a
separate dining

Agent Rem: Six bedroom, 4.1 bath Colonial in need of updating but has so much
potential. Good size lot (0.59 Acres). Please pull into the large driveway to park
your car.
Dir: Terrill Rd. or Inman Ave. to Raritan Rd***House is between Frank St. &
Wright St.

02/24/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,059,999

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3532552 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

747 CLARENCE ST, Westfield
Town 07090-4449 Ybt: 2001 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: DENISE MARAN Agent Phone: 908-451-1319

Rem: Spacious & beautiful custom home built in 2001. Featuring a welcoming, covered
front porch, 2 story high entrance foyer, hardwood floors, whole house stereo system,
desirable open floor plan

Agent Rem: New to Market. 4 Bed/3.5 Bath Colonial Built in 2001 in newer
development. Open Floor Plan/ Spacious Rooms/Vaulted Ceilings/ In-Ground
Pool!
Dir: Lambertsmill Road or Scotch Plains Avenue to Clarence Street

02/24/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $595,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3503329 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

155 ORCHARD TER, Clark
Twp. 07066-2854 Ybt: 1962 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Beverages

Office Name: RE/MAX 1ST ADVANTAGE Agt Name: MICHELLE SCATURRO Agent Phone: 908-565-0010

Rem: You will love this charming Ranch set on more than 1/2 an acre in one of the most
sought after sections of Clark. This Spacious 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath home features a beautiful
Eat In Kitchen.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Oakridge Rd to Hawthorne. Right on Orchard Terr.

02/24/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $419,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3533943 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

105 COLIN KELLY CT, Cranford
Twp. 07016-3336 Ybt: 1954 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:
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